MARYVILLE

UNIVERSITY

CLEP Exam

Credit Award Schedule

The College-Level Examination Program (CLEP) gives students the opportunity to demonstrate undergraduate college-level
knowledge through examination and earn college credit. Maryville University awards CLEP credit to Maryville students following the
schedule below upon achieving the minimum score for awarding credit.

CLEP tests are administered in Maryville’s Division of Student Success.
Please call 314.529.9477 for specific information about taking CLEP tests.

Course(s) Posted to Maryville Student's Transcript
(3 credit hours courses unless noted)

Maryville Credit
Hours Awarded

. Minimum Score for

CLEP Exam Category and Title Awarding Credit:
Composition and Literature
American Literature 50
Analyzing & Interpreting

. 50
Literature
College Composition 50
College Composition Modular 50
English Literature 50
Foreign Languages
French Language - Level 1 50
French Language - Level 2 59
German Language - Level 1

50

German Language - Level 2 60
Spanish Language - Level 1 50
Spanish Language - Level 2 63
Spanish with Writing — Level 1 50
Spanish with Writing — Level 2 65

ENGL-292, English Elective

ENGL-205, Writing About
Literature

ENGL-101, Writing Across the Disciplines |, and
ENGL 292, English Elective

ENGL-101, Writing Across the Disciplines |

ENGL-292, English Elective

FREN-101, Elementary French |, and
FREN-102, Elementary French Il

Level 1 and FREN-201, Intermediate
French |

GER-101, Elementary German |, and
GER-102, Elementary German Il

Level 1 and GER-201, Intermediate
German |

SPAN-101, Elementary Spanish [, and
SPAN-102, Elementary Spanish Il

Level 1 and SPAN-201, Intermediate
Spanish |

SPAN-101, Elementary Spanish |, and
SPAN-102, Elementary Spanish Il

Level 1 and SPAN-201, Intermediate
Spanish | and SPAN-202, Intermediate
Spanish Il
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CLEP Exam Category and Title

Minimum Score for
Awarding Credit:

Course(s) Posted to Maryville Student's Transcript

(3 credit hours courses unless noted)

Maryville Credit
Hours Awarded

History and Social Sciences
American Government

History of the United States I:
Early Civilization to 1877

History of the United States II:
1865 to Present

Human Growth and Development

Humanities

Introduction to
Educational Psychology

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Sociology

Social Sciences and History

Western Civilization I:
Ancient Near East to 1648

Western Civilization Il:
1648 to the Present

Science and Mathematics

Biology

Calculus

Chemistry

College Algebra

College Mathematics

Natural Sciences

Pre-Calculus

Business

Financial Accounting
Introductory Business Law
Information Systems
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50
50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50
50
50
50

PSCI-101, American Government

HIST-121, U.S. History to 1877

HIST-122, U.S. History Since 1877

PSYC-254, Human Development Through The
Lifespan

HUM-292, Humanities Elective

PSYC-292, Psychology Elective

ECON-201, Macroeconomics
ECON-202, Microeconomics
PSYC-101, General Psychology
SOC-101, Introduction to Sociology

SOC-292, Sociology Elective, and
HIST-292, History Elective

HIST-292, History Elective

HIST-292, History Elective

BIOL-103, Introduction to Biology, and
BIOL-292, Biology Elective

MATH-151, Calculus |

CHEM-101, Survey of Chemistry, and
CHEM-292, Chemistry Elective

MATH-117, College Algebra

MATH-115, Contemporary Mathematics, and
MATH-292, Mathematics Elective

SCI-292, Science Elective, and

SCI-292, Science Elective

MATH-125, College Algebra and Trigonometry

ACCT-210, Financial Accounting
BUS-280, Business Law |

ISYS-100, Digital Foundations
MGMT-321, Principles of Management
MKT-360, Principles of Marketing
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